FIRST NAME

ANDREW

WD

TRAVIS

TIMOTHY

003) 6,500 Ib Enhanced Gas.xlsm

LAST NAME CITY
SAVAGE NORMALVILLE
FERGUSON ELKTON
WAITE WINFIELD
MABUS MILLMONT

Results for

STATE

P.

>

MD

PA

PA

YEAR

2005

2002

1994

1973

MAKE

DODGE

CHEVROLET

DODGE

CHEVY

MODEL

RAM 2500

2500

2500

1500

MPH

20.9

18.7

16.3

11

VEHICLE NAME

SUPERRAM

BIG GRAY

FEET

301.60

283.35

267.04

217.81

L:\2019\Smoke and Speed, Laurelton, 2019-06-29\003) 6,500 Ib Enhanced Gas.xlsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr., Custom Spreadsheets,

www.papull.com

Printed at 7:49 AM on 6/30/2019

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing



